

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP No(s).
18014/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/05/2007
in CRLA No. 692/1997 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

RAJINDER SINGH @ RAVINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

CRLMP No. 18014/2013(with c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 04/08/2014 This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vanita Mehta ,Adv. (AC)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before a Bench of which
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Adarsh Kumar Goel is not a member.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2014.08.06
10:38:44 ALMT
Reason: