

Petition Paper Books for kind perusal of the Hon'ble Court. Copy of the same has also been handed over to Mrs. Vanita Mehta, Advocate(AC).

Service of show-cause notice is complete.

The matter above mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 19th day of February, 2015

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

Ms. Vanita Mehta, Advocate/AC

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Advocate

(You are requested to file vakalatnama/appearance)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR